Schedule 121-54634-SuNt-MN-1-2

Schedule information

Route:

Service change:

Day type:
Operator:
Option:

121

54634 - STOP SEQUENCE CHANGE
SuNt - Sunday Night/Monday Morning
MN - ARRIVA LONDON NORTH

1

Schedule comment:

Timing points

Timing point

E GR

E GR

E
ENCSSN
ENCSSN
ENHWRL
ENHWRL
ENLKIV S

ENLKIV
ENLKSN
ENLKSN
ENTNCR
ENTNMP
OAKWSN
OAKWSN
PALMNC
PALMNC
SGATSN
SGATSN
TLSNBS S

No. of vehicles used on
schedule:
Implementation date:

Version:
Option comment:

Transit node

Ponders End, Enfield Bus Garage uQo1
Ponders End, Enfield Bus Garage uQo7
ENFIELD Ja312
Enfield Chase Station Us10
Enfield Chase Station Us10
Enfield Highway, Red Lion UMO02
Enfield Highway, Red Lion umo2
ENFIELD LOCK, ISLAND VILLAGE, BRUNSWICK J4526
ROAD STAND

Enfield Lock, Island Village UH40
Enfield Lock Station UH16
Enfield Lock Station UH16
Enfield Town, Cecil Road uso4
Enfield Town, Market Place uso7
Oakwood Station UAO7
Oakwood Station UAO7
Palmers Green, North Circular Road/Green Lanes U602
Palmers Green, North Circular Road/Green Lanes U602
Southgate Station U906
Southgate Station U906
TURNPIKE LANE STATION STAND J3132

SOUTHBURY ROAD TESCO'S
ENFIELD BUS GARAGE
ENFIELD BUS GARAGE
ENFIELD CHASE STATION
ENFIELD CHASE STATION
ENFIELD HIGHWAY RED LION
ENFIELD HIGHWAY RED LION
ENFIELD LOCK, R S A TAVERN

ENFIELD ISLAND VILLAGE BRUNSWICK RD
ENFIELD LOCK STATION
ENFIELD LOCK STATION
ENFIELD TOWN CECIL ROAD
ENFIELD CHURCH STREET
OAKWOOD STATION
OAKWOOD STATION

GREEN LANES N CIRCULAR R
GREEN LANES N CIRCULAR R
SOUTHGATE STN FORECOURT
SOUTHGATE STN FORECOURT
TURNPIKE LANE L U STATION
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Stop
13522
13523
E
16800
16801
12260
12265
ENLKIV
S
BP2651
20300
20301
BP4975
14997
16786
16787
10875
4945
35836
995

04 April 2020

None

Glyn Road

Enfield Bus Garage / Southbury Station

ENFIELD

Enfield Chase Station

Enfield Chase Station

Durants School

Oatlands Road

ENFIELD LOCK, ISLAND VILLAGE, BRUNSWICK ROAD

Enfield Island Village

Enfield Lock Station

Enfield Lock Station

Enfield Town / Cecil Road
Enfield Town / Church Street
Oakwood Station

Oakwood Station / Chase Road
Tottenhall Road

Tottenhall Road

Southgate Station

Southgate Station

TLSNBS TURNPIKE LANE STATION STAND

S



TLSNBS
TLSNBS
WDGNHR
WDGNHR

Turnpike Lane Station, Bus Station
Turnpike Lane Station, Bus Station
Wood Green Station, High Road
Wood Green Station, High Road

9903
9903
9701
9704

121-54634-SuNt-MN-1-2

TURNPIKE LN STN/BUS STN
TURNPIKE LN STN/BUS STN
WOOD GREEN STATION
WOOD GREEN BUS GARAGE
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33694
375

Turnpike Lane Bus Station
Turnpike Lane Station

BP1794 Wood Green Station

1488

Wood Green Station



121-54634-SuNt-MN-1-2

Crosslinks
This schedule has no trips with crosslinks.
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121-54634-SuNt-MN-1-2

Trip Duty  Duty Bus E ENLKI ENLKI ENLKS ENHW E GR ENTNC ENCSS OAKW SGATS PALM WDGN TLSNB TLSNB  Form Next
No. Start  End Eun VS \Y N RL R N SN N NC HR S SS Time Trip
0.
J4312 J4526 UH40 UH16 UMO02 UQO7 US04 US10 UAO7 U906 U602 9704 9903 J3132
E ENLKI BP265 20301 12265 13523 BP497 16800 16786 35836 10875 1488 375 TLSNB
VS 1 5 SS
Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
901 469 469 230 0548 0600 0605 0611 0616 0623 0625 0631 0637 0645 0650 0653 0653 0713 904
903 470 470 231 0715 0715 0720 0726 0731 0739 0741 0747 0753 0802 0808 0811 0811 0828 906
905 469 469 230 0815 0815 0820 0826 0832 0840 0842 0848 0854 0903 0910 0914 0914 0919 908
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Trip
No.

902
904
906
908

E

J4312

Dep.

0554

TLSNB TLSNB WDGN PALM

SS S
J3132 9903
TLSNB 33694
SS
Dep. Dep.
0614
0713 0713
0828 0828
0919 0919

HR

9701

BP179
4

Dep.
0618
0718
0833
0924

NC

ue02
4945

Dep.
0622
0723
0838
0929

SGAT OAKW ENCS

SN

U906
995

Dep.
0630
0731
0846
0938

SN

UAO7
16787

Dep.
0635
0736
0852
0944

SN

uUs10
16801

Dep.
0641
0742
0858
0950

121-54634-SuNt-MN-1-2

ENTN
MP

uso7
14997

Dep.
0643
0744
0900
0952

E GR

UQo1
13522

Dep.
0650
0752
0909
1001

ENHW ENLK ENLKI

RL

UMO0o2
12260

Dep.
0654
0756
0914
1006
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SN

UH16
20300

Dep.
0659
0801
0919
1012

ENLKI E
\Y V'S
UH40 J4526 J4312
BP265 ENLKI E
1 VS
Dep. Dep. Dep.
0705 0705
0807 0807
0925 0939 F
1018 1032 F

Bus
Run

231
230
231
230

Duty
Start

470
469
470
469

Duty
End

470
469
470
469

Form
Time

0715
0815

Next
Trip

903
905
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